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:,J?ct- Eleetrical Wiremen's Registratlion Act, lti2i-Results of 
EmminatiM!J!, Marek, 1951 

NJ ' ,. OTICE is hereliy given of the results of the examination1t held 
in March, 1951. 

Il:'i~ions for :&1.lWTBIGAIL WI.RllMEN were he'ld iii tlie 
following centres :- . . ·. . . 

Ale:irandra 
Aucltla.oo 
~· 
Christe1fflte'l . 
Dunedin 
Greymouth 
Gisborne 
Handl~ 
Hastings 
Hawem · .:. 
Invercargill 
Man~-~· Nelson .. : .. 
New Plymouth .. 
P~Noreh 
Petone . ,·. 

Rotorua 
TaUJI1a1'\ll'lflL . · 
Ta~; 
Wairoa 
W:rrfianui 
We ngfort 
Whanglti'ei 

Alexa,udra 
Auoklaa4 
Blenheffii 
CJfM'iMlmffll 
Duu,ed.in 

Totals 

Totals .. 

WRlTTmN PART 

Candida.tes. 
l 

54 
2 

34 
19 
5 
3 
9 
7 
4 

I2 
3 
3 
3 
7 

13 
21 

3 
l 
3 
l 
9 

23 
3 

243 

Plu.cTIOAL PART 

Candidate•. 
2 

. , 41··'.•· 
Hl·: 
14 

1· 
9 
5·' 

. 4 .. 
J 
3 
2 
1 

•:: ... , .. , 4 
'·'2'-0 

3 
1 
2 
2 

~·:\ ... :- - ·,,;;_,,:,a; 
14 
2 

: , .. !159 

Patised.. Peroeiitagres. 

26 48 

15 44 
7 37 
2 40 
3 100 
3 ml 
5 71 
2 50 
6 50 
l 33 
2 66 

I 14 
2 15 
7 33 

33 

4 44 
11 48 

98 40 

Passed. Peroonl!lg'ee·. 
2 100 

26 55 
'! 100 
5 31 
7 50 ....., 
4 44 
3 55 
1 25 

-
2 66 
l 50 
1 100 
4 100 

IO 50 
2 66 

1 50 
2 100 
2 40 

IO 71 
1 50 

" ., 85 53, . . . 

The highest inarks obta~ed were 83 ill, f,~e ~titt~ ~, alild 
92 in the practical part; tll.e maximum marks ohtauiaole being 
IOOin each case. 

The examination results for the above centres are aa"follows :­

WmTTBll :PA,RT 

Auokland.-Abercrombie, Wm. (Jnr.); Anderson R. C.; Anstiss, 
P. J. ; Ashman, L. H. ; Best, I. J. ; Bourne, D. ; Carter, R. D. ; 
C6llins, S. J.; Duncan, J,; Eades, M. G.; · GodtIIM!., J,; 
Gregory,R.A.; Guy,K.T.E.; Harris,J.W.; Hal't'ison,J.D,; 
Howard, D. E. ; Lewis, J. C. ; Lineen, J. B. ; Lowe, C. J. ; 
MoCollum, H. W. ; Moss, W. W. ; O'Ryan, D. J. ; Robertson, 
D.; Rawsell, S. G.; Stewart, M. R.; Ttirner, J. H. 

Christohurch.-Brady, M. P.; Browne, E. F.; Dawkins, E. W. ; 
Goddard, M. W. ; Greenwood, P. ; Hessey, C. G. ; Howe, 
W. D.; I(ibbleWhite, H. W.; Mooney, T. R.; ROl!eVear, J. :&. ; 
Ruddenklau, M.G.; Rule, A. J.; Sjoberg, J. A.; Steffensen, 
K. A. ; Turner, L. A. 

Dunedin.-Duffy, W. J. ; Goldsmith, E. L.; Meivi:lr, M. W. ; 
Pa;ris, R. C.; Taylor, J. S.; Todd, H.; Maynard, M. F. 

Greymouth.~Harrison, D. K. ; Montagu, J. E. 
Gi&bome.-Allen, L.; Paku, W.; Vette, M, R. 
Hamilton.-Goodwin, E. F. ; Hutton, G. L. ; Pope, J. L. 
Hastings.-Brough, L. D.; Ford, R.; Marsh, B. L.; Ross-Smith, 

G. W. ; Spooner, G. M. 
Hawera.-'Drabble, D. A. ; Harris, N. R. 
lnvercargill.-Fredric, R. A.; Galbraith, N. A,; Hewitt, A. A.; 

Sinclair, W. J.; Maxwell, G. E.; OUghton, R. L. 
Mangakmo.-Millichip, D: W. 
Masterton.--Cotter, P.; Blade, R. H. 
New Plymouth.-Russell, D. W. 
Palmerston North.-Blackwell, G. K.; Cooksley, A. C. 
Petone.-Bleuler, A. J.; Drylie, G.; Jaokson, B. G.; Livingstone, 

J. C.; Thompson, A. T.; Whatton, A, C.; Wilson, N. A. 
Tauranga.-Pope, N. F. · 
Wanganui.-Cheesman, J. P.; Morgan, V. D.; Smith, K. B.; 

Thomas, M. R. 
Wellington.-Aldridge, L. J.; Andre, F.; Ba;ok, :Et. R. ; Binns, 

N, L.; Boyle, F. P.; Cederholm,C. H.; Corney, C.E.; 
Jacobson, F. V. ; Richardson, M. A. L. ; Smart, G. A.; 
Woosey, W. 

PRACTICAL PART 

Alexandra.-Graham, W. R. A. ; George, R. 
Auckland.-Bernasconi, K. G,; Bourne, D.; Carleton, R. A.; 

Cashmore, M. L. ; Collier, B. 0. ; Collins, S. J. ; Glynn, W. J. ; 
Hagen, J. D. ; Herald, W. R. ; Holland, A. B. ; Hurley, J. J. ; 
Kirkpatrick, M. T.; Lewis, J. C.; Maney, W. E.; Meehan, 
V. J. ; Mudford, W. F. ; Olliver, M. W. ; Rasmussen, I. P.H.; 
Stewart, S. C.; Strickett, N. F.; Turner, C. D.; Walker, 
M. R. C.; Wiloon, N. C.; Wright, H. A.; Greaves, G. J.; 
Hyndman, R. J . 

,Ble.nhdim.-....Olivei,, M. W. 
Christohurch.-Goddard, M. W.; Greenwood, P.; K<'lrr, ~' J;, C.; 

Mooney, T. R. ; Murphy, R. D. . 
. Dunedin.-Law, D. M. ; McLarrton, R. ; Pi£ris, R. C. ; Sheriff, 

, W. lli.; Stedman, W. A,; Todd, .H. ; Mayn4rd, M. 11'. · 
Hi:.milton.-Cunningham, J, G.; Heath, B. N.; Hutton, G. L.; 

Knight, D. A. .. . 
I!asting!.-'-'Btough, L. r>.;; Leicester,,W. C. F.; ~treat, G. W. 
Invercavgill.-Diokey, R.~H. · ·· ·· --
Neloon.--Campbell, W. ; MaoLean, H. R. 
New Plymouth.-Jnlian, P. 
Opotiki.-<JtoH, D. 
PalmerstonNorth.-Hall, R. J.; Pinfold, D. E.; Robotham, R. W.; 

Thlrsk, E. 
Peforie,_:_Asii1ey-;·:a~1Ci August, t-: J.; -Brown, R. V. ;- Drylie, G.; 

Everson, L. J.; Jackson, B. G.; Lee, M.; Meredith, M. B. ; 
. Morgan, S. J.; Whatton, A. C. "· 

Rotorua.-Millar, A. B.; Waretine, T. M, 
Tauranga.-Gunn, W. A.. . . · 
Timaru.-McGregor, T. G. ;. Sandri, L. A. 
·WJmlMlui • .-.Down,., A. C. ; M<JGallla.:ii, .l. I,., . . , 
We~n.-Bluek;, A.; Bo-yl<1, F. P.; Gunn, B. J. C.; Jaeobson, 

. ll:; Yr; . ~. B, W. ; iVforton, A. N. H. ; O'Keefe, C. L. ; 
0 Neill, J. C. ; Potter, D. F. ; Slader;.J. A. 

WangateL:-(Jorr, B. A .. 

ED!ninati<lllll for ELEC'JIRICAI, SERVICEMEN were held m tae {oli&wmg.cenf.res :­
W.'»8 Va'l' 

Ce11tn. 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Greymouth 
Hamilton 
Haatings 
Hawera .. 
Jnverea.rgill 
Kaitaia .. 
Masterton 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Petone 
Rotorua .. 
Taumarunui 
Tauranga 
Timaru .. 
Waihi 
WellingJ;on 

Totals 
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5 28 48 
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28 1 2 
---------

83 1 3 

l"assed. Per Cent. 
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4 5 50 33 36 
1 100 25 

3 3 - 100 Hit) 
1 1 2 50 50 50 

l 1 50 50 
2 2 100 100 

-
l 100 100 

1 1 100' roo 
1 2 100 17 28 
1 2 100 100. 100 

1 100 100 

2 2 66 66. 
8 7 18 50 66 73 58 64 

--------- -------i---19 18 41 50 60 68 37 I 49 


